Wyoming 3A State Championship @ Olive Glenn - 2025 - Girls - Aggregate

Position Team Class First Name Last Name Grade Overall R1 R2
1 | Buffalo 3A Addison Bettinger JR 154 76 78
2 | Wheatland 3A Haylie Nelson JR 161 78 83
3 | Douglas 3A Maddie Brace SR 163 | 82 81
4 | Cody 3A Eliana Hopkin JR 168 79 89
5 | Wheatland 3A Tayen Wakkuri JR 172 86 86
6 | Lander Valley | 3A Siara Espinosa SR 173 87 86
7 | Cody 3A Claire Rusin JR 175 90 85
8 | Wheatland 3A Jaylen Kaufman FR 178 91 87
9 | Lander Valley | 3A Keigann Watson SR 179 85 94
9 | Powell 3A Coy Erickson SR 179 92 87
9 | Powell 3A Emery Hernandez JR 179 84 95

12 | Lovell 3A Kenley Wilson JR 190 92 98
12 | Cody 3A Jordan Shumard SR 190 94 96
12 | Cody 3A Ashlyn Wiener SO 190 100 90
15 | Wheatland 3A Allie Keil FR 196 95 101
16 | Wheatland 3A Peyton Unrein FR 197 105 92
17 | Cody 3A Jaida Brice SR 203 100 1083
18 | Torrington 3A Olivia Edmunds | SO 205 101 104
19 | Buffalo 3A Abby Metcalf SR 209 102 107
19 | Douglas 3A Sloan Grant SO 209 | 107 102
21 | Lovell 3A Makinli Mowery FR 215 113 102
22 | Powell 3A Ali Scott FR 216 110 106
23 | Lander Valley | 3A Georgia Chance SR 218 113 105
23 | Douglas 3A Addi Haught SO 218 | 107 111
25 | Pinedale 3A Olivia Williams SO 220 116 104
26 | Buffalo 3A Gracie Smith SO 224 117 107
27 | Pinedale 3A Bree Danze JR 230 118 112
27 | Lander Valley | 3A Brinlee Hammond JR 230 110 120
29 | Douglas 3A Tatum Warner FR 234 117 117




30
30
32
33
34
35
36

Lander Valley 3A

Lovell
Powell
Worland
Buffalo
Worland
Buffalo

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Claire
Maddy
Maddie
Briley
Paislee
Anna

Grace

Francom
McCollam
Croft
Trauntvein
Stevens
Siegfried
Wright

JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO

237
237
239
244
246
258
264

123
128
118
125
127
126
133

114
109
121
119
119
132
131



